Barefoot :
The 10 Foot Quilt Simplified

Finished Size 56 x 56



The Barefoot Quilt

Yardage:

Fabric width
4445 inches

Number

of patches

25

# The estimate for this fabric assumes that long strips ARE pieced.

Yardage
estimate

12

1/8

1/4

12

12

112

7/8

Cut:
Quantity | Size Fabric
1 8.5"x8.5" |A
24 45°x45 |A
4 8.5"x4.5" |B
4 16.5"x4.5” | C
4 245°x45” | D
4 325" x4.5" | E
4 40.5"x4.5” | F
4 485" x45" |G

backing

Additional Yardage:
Y2 yard binding
3 3/4 yard 44” or 2 yards 108"

www.blockingclever.com

Fabric name
SKU

A

B
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The Barefoot Quilt

Piece:

Use the 8.5” square as your center block. Piece borders as with a nine patch:

Repeat x 6 for each border. Bind and quilt. This is the simplified version of the 10-foot quilt, full
step by step instructions posted to www.blockingcelever.com
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